
Senate & Governmental Affairs Committee   
Committee Members  

Senator Robert W. "Bob" Kostelka  (Chairman)  
Mailing: 
Post Office Box 2122 
Physical: 
1818 Avenue of America 
Monroe, LA 71207  

 
(800) 508-5572 
kostelka@legis.state.la.us  

Senator John R. Smith (Vice-Chairman)  
611-B South 5th Street 
Leesville, LA 71446  

 
(800) 259-2709 
smithj@legis.state.la.us  

Senator "Jody" Amedee 
2109 S. Burnside Ave. 
Suite A 
Gonzales, LA 70737  

 
(225) 644-1526 
amedeej@legis.state.la.us  

Senator Jack Donahue  
3840 Hwy. 22 
Suite 200 
Mandeville, LA 70471  

 
(985) 727-7949 
donahuej@legis.state.la.us  

Senator Lydia P. Jackson 
330 Marshall Street 
Suite 706 
Shreveport, LA 71101  

 
(318) 676-7029 
jacksonl@legis.state.la.us  

Senator Edwin R. Murray 
1540 N. Broad St. 
New Orleans, LA 70119  

 
(504) 945-0042 
murraye@legis.state.la.us  

Senator Mike Walsworth  
4007 White's Ferry Rd 
Suite A 
West Monroe, LA 71291  

 
(318) 396-5499 
walsworthm@legis.state.la.us  
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